
Leader Sequence

Race

6 Hours of Spa-Francorchamps

FIA WEC

Team

End

Lap

Total

LapsLaps

Start 

LapCarNr

LMP1

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  1  41  41  41 17 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  42  46  5  5 18 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  47  47  1  42 17 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  48  94  47  52 18 H

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  95  116  22  22 7 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  117  131  15  67 18 H

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  132  155  24  46 7 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  156  156  1  68 18 H

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  157  176  20  66 7 H

LMP2

Team Sard Morand Morgan Evo - SARD  1  1  1  1 43

Jota Sport Gibson 015S - Nissan  2  4  3  3 38

G-Drive Racing Ligier JS P2 - Nissan  5  45  41  41 26

Jota Sport Gibson 015S - Nissan  46  61  16  19 38

G-Drive Racing Ligier JS P2 - Nissan  62  62  1  42 26

Jota Sport Gibson 015S - Nissan  63  161  99  118 38

LMGTE Pro

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  1  12  12  12 97

Aston Martin Racing V8 Aston Martin Vantage V8  13  24  12  12 99

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  25  27  3  15 97

Aston Martin Racing V8 Aston Martin Vantage V8  28  124  97  109 99

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  125  126  2  2 51

Porsche Team Manthey Porsche 911 RSR  127  127  1  1 91

Aston Martin Racing V8 Aston Martin Vantage V8  128  145  18  127 99

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  146  147  2  4 51

Aston Martin Racing V8 Aston Martin Vantage V8  148  151  4  131 99

LMGTE Am

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  1  24  24  24 98

SMP Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  25  50  26  26 72

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C7  51  61  11  11 50

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  62  148  87  111 98
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